LASERWORLD EL-230RGB MK2
Laser per spettacoli di classe 3B con 230 mW di potenza, rosso, verde e blu
Art.n.:  51743209
GTIN: 7640144991630
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 7640144991630
Peso : 2,35 kg
Lunghezza : 0.28 m
Larghezza : 0.24 m
Altezza : 0.13 m
Descrizione :
The Laserworld EL-230RGB MK2 is a RGB laser system with a total output power of up to 230
mW.
The red diode laser module with a wavelength of 650 nm, the green DPSS laser module with a
wavelength of 532nm and the royal-blue laser module with a wavelength of 445 nm
ensure beautiful colors and brightness. The beams have a diameter of about ca. 4 mm and a
beam divergence of about 1 mrad and the projector offers high-speed step motors, up to 2-5
kpps as well as a scan angle of up to 30°. About ca. 50 (layers, tunnels, fences, waves,
etc.) can be controlled via DMX. A sound-to-light mode as well as a stand-alone mode are
available too. For the sound-to-light mode the sensitivity of the integrated adjustable
microphone can be adjusted.
There is an interlock connector for safety switch as well as a key switch at the rear side of this
very compact device.
The Laserworld EL-230RGB MK2 is a good solution for first-time users and mobile use and it is
often used in bars, small clubs, at private parties or for home use.
With ultra bright 445 nm royal blue!
Features :
- Controllabile via DMX; stand-alone; controllo della musica via microfono
- Con staffa di montaggio
- Per campi di applicazione come, ad esempio,: Sala da feste; DJ mobili/Intrattenitori solisti;
club/scuole di danza
- Possibilità di utilizzo: Volante
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
Dati tecnici :
Alimentazione elettrica: 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Potenza totale installata: 15 W
Grado di protezione: IP20
Allacciamento elettrico: Alimentazione dell'energia elettrica tramite
Dispositivi a freddo (M) cavo di alimentazione con
spina di protezione (in dotazione)
Classe laser: 3B
Colore laser: R/G/B
Modulo laser: Rosso (R) 70 mW 638nm
 Verde (G) 25 mW 532nm
 Blu (B) 60 mW 450nm
Attivazione: DMX; stand-alone; controllo della musica via
microfono
Colore della custodia: Nero
Sistema di registrazione: Staffa di montaggio
Misure: Lunghezza: 0,205 cm
 Larghezza: 0,145 cm
 Altezza: 0,07 cm
Peso: 1,92 kg
Contenuto della confezione:
1 x Laser
1 x Manuale d'uso
1 x Cavo di rete/Cavo di alimentazione
1 x Interlock
1 x Chiave
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.